LM6142/6144
36V,11MHz，23V/μs Opamps
Features
 Supply Voltage: 3.3V to 36V
 Offset Voltage: ± 100μV Maximum
 Differential Input Voltage Range to Supply Rail, can Work
as Comparator

LM6142 Available in SOP-8 and MSOP-8 Packages
LM6144 Available in SOP-14 and TSSOP-14 Packages
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LM6142M/TR SOP-8 LM6142 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LM6142MM/TR MSOP-8 LM6142 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LM6144M/TR SOP-14 LM6144 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LM6144MT/TR TSSOP-14 LM6144 REEL 2500pcs/reel
TSSOP-14 SOP-14
SOP-8 MSOP-8
LM6142/6144